TRAJIL DU TETRAS~LYRE

2019

Dossard Nom

170
176
183
182
157
145
110
149
151
172
167
154
199
173
141
168
125
100
169
140
121
142
174
150
196
165
160
158
204
152
190
104
187
163
107
116
185
115
105
118
166
133
148
111
159
201
106
123
161

Prénom
'NURIS Vincent
PETIT DIT DARIEL Aurélien
'REBREYEND ‘Jean-Daniel
RACINET Florian
LAUCOURNET Richard
GUIGNARD Paul Ely
'BONNARD David
HUCTEAU Gaél
'JONDEAU David
PAYOT Bertrand
MOTTAY ‘William
LAFAY Michel
'VARICHON Aurélien
PECOUL Olivier
‘GHENO Philippe
MOURET David
'CHAUVE Fabien
ALAZARD Gaétan
'MUNIER ‘Alexandra
GERMAIN Nicolas
'CANAL SANTAEULALIA Maria
GILLIN Jérébme
PELISSARD Chloé
HUMBLOT Guillaume
TARDIEU Flavia
MONGES Nadia
LEFEVRE Vincent
LE CLERE Romain
'CHOSSAT Cyril
KLEIN Nathalie
'SARRAILLON Erwann
AUDEBERT Patrick
'ROULON ‘Christophe
LOEFFEL Cyrille
'BARDEAU ‘Sébastien
BUCZNIEWSKI David
RIBAULT Pierre
BRAGARD Stéphane
BADJI ‘Thomas
CABANES Axel
'MORET Franck
DUBOST Alain
'HELAINE 'Raphaélle
BONNETAIN Cédric
LE GOFF Yann
VINET Marc
'BARBIER Vanessa
CHATEAU Alain
LETEMPLIER Christophe

H/F Année Catégorie
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1985
1975
1976
1972
1974
1988
1980
1976
1971
1982
1997
1960
1993
1980
1973
1972
1991
1997
1978
1963
1986
1975
1989
1984
1971
1974
1992
1983
1965
1978
1979
1967
1962
1973
1978
1981
1988
1971
1989
1975
1971
1958
1989
1973
1973
1968
1981
1974
1978

SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
SENIOR
ESPOIR
MASTER 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
SENIOR
ESPOIR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
SENIOR
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 3
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1

Temps
3:43:47
3:49:49
3:50:48
3:55:59
4:00:48
4:04:09
4:08:30
4:11:52
4:19:46
4:19:46
4:21:04
4:21:37
4:22:56
4:23:57
4:25:38
4:27:32
4:28:50
4:30:18
4:30:44
4:32:48
4:32:58
4:33:22
4:34:03
4:35:41
4:51:48
4:53:00
4:53:07
4:54:54
4:56:41
4:59:41
4:59:41

05:01:33

5:02:47
5:03:22
5:04:41
5:06:20
5:07:29
5:09:41
5:12:07
5:12:17
5:12:34
5:12:42
5:15:08
5:16:33
5:22:36
5:26:15
5:27:29
5:29:10
5:29:10
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126
113
175
131
153
134
146
120
164
195
135
155
109
139
144
130
112
143
114
119
101
128
171
188
189
198
129
127
181
156
184
124
108
186
122
200
136
138
197
202
191
117
147
193
192
103
194
180
179
203

CHAVANEL Jean-Luc
BOTTEIN ‘Thomas |
PENKLER Alexandre

DOL Thierry |
LABUSSIERE Louis

ESNAULT Pierre |
GUILLET David

'CAMPS Didier |
MEVEL Frédérique
TABERLET Clotilde |
FLEUR Fabrice
LAMOTTE Frank |
BISTON Julien
'GENETIER Fabien |
GOMET Patrick

DEFAIT Christophe |
BONNETAIN Céline

‘GOBBO Céline |
BOYE Sébastien
‘CALVET Pierrick |
ALBERT Aurelien
'COUDURIER CURVEUR  Philippe |
PACE Philippe

RUBIO ‘Cédric |
RUBIO Stéphane
VALLIER Denis |
CUSSAC Marc

'CHOULET Erwan |
POUSSEUR Antoine
LASSALLE Benoit |
REVERTEGAT Christian
'CHATELUS Marléne |
BELLON Frédéric
'ROLLAND Julie-Anne |
CHAMBARLHAC Virginie

VIALE ‘Michel |
FOURNIER Frédéric
'FROUIN Joel |
TOMBARELLO Sébastien
'YVON Julien |
SERRE Jean-Emmanuel
BUYSSE ‘Anaelle |
HAGNERE Albane

'SERY Jean René |
SERY Grégoire
'ARNAUD Francis |
STIEVENARD Pascal
'PONCHON ‘Sophie |
PLION Serge
‘ZAFFARONI Julien |
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1972
1991
1989
1970
1986
1990
1975
1962
1967
1983
1975
1968
1983
1974
1965
1975
1974
1983
1977
1982
1984
1969
1967
1990
1992
1969
1978
1986
1988
1985
1963
1971
1969
1978
1974
1966
1968
1966

1980
1984
1970
1990
1983
1965
1991
1956
1966
1969
1961
1976

MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 2
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
SENIOR
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 2
MASTER 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 2
MASTER 2

SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 2
SENIOR
MASTER 3
MASTER 2
MASTER 2

MASTER 2 ABANDON

5:29:19
5:32:43
5:36:09
5:36:30
5:39:35
5:39:36
5:41:19
5:43:04
5:43:32
5:43:32
5:44:55
5:45:31
5:47:03
5:47:03
5:49:54
5:50:14
5:54:00
5:54:24
5:59:51
6:05:49
6:06:50
6:06:50
6:07:45
6:08:46
6:08:46
6:08:46
6:09:12
6:10:51
6:17:56
6:17:59
6:20:04
6:21:49
6:24:15
6:24:15
6:24:45
6:26:00
6:31:35
6:31:35
6:39:41
6:40:50
6:42:55
6:55:39
6:55:41
6:56:20
6:56:21
7:00:49
7:23:51
7:27:52

MASTER 1 ABANDON |
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TRAJL DU TETRAS LYRE

2019
[ Dossard Nom — Prénom  H/F Année Catégorie Temps Scratch |
1958 LLORIA Pierre H 1993 SENIOR 1:28:45 1
1922 PELLOUX TYTGAT  Romaric H 1984 SENIOR 1:29:54 2
12 BETRON Adrien H 1989 SENIOR 1:38:17 3
1934 REBOUL Olivier H 1978 MASTER1 1:39:24 4
1935 RENAUD Matthias H 1998 ESPOIR 1:43:39 5
71 JAUBERT Frangois H 1980 SENIOR 1:50:28 6
34 CRET Loris H 1994 SENIOR 1:51:27 7
17 BOISSIER Cuyril H 1977 MASTER1 1:52:04 8
1925 PETIT Anthony H 1988 SENIOR 1:52:43 9
1950 VAESEN Guillaume H 1988 SENIOR  1:53:59 10
74 LA RIZZA Stéphane H 1979 MASTER 1 1:55:12 11
1919 MICOUD Romain H 1989 SENIOR  1:55:44 12
70 ICART Gilles H 1961 MASTER 2 1:58:09 13
1924 PERL Amanda F 1977 MASTER1 1:58:31 14
16 BLETON--GIORDANO Maxence H 1997 ESPOIR 1:59:03 15
35 CRET Jean-Michel H 1961 MASTER 2 1:59:47 16
68 GUILLOT Patrick H 1954 MASTER 3 2:02:31 17
1911 MARTIN Nicolas H 1986 SENIOR 2:02:47 18
26 CHARVET David H 1972 MASTER1 2:04:16 19
63 GENSE Aurore F 1978 MASTER 1 2:04:28 20
39 DEBREU Romain H 1988 SENIOR  2:05:17 21
1956 VILLERMAUX Michel H 1968 MASTER 2 2:05:31 22
1938 RIONDET Annelise F 1986 SENIOR 2:06:26 23
11 BERTEAUX Sylvian H 1968 MASTER 2 2:06:33 24
5 ARCHIER BORGY Valérie F 1980 SENIOR 2:06:50 25
43 DEGORE Stéfen H 1981 SENIOR 2:07:14 26
38 DEBONO Christian H 1955 MASTER 3 2:07:47 27
2 ALVES Jorge H 1968 MASTER 2 2:08:57 28
72 JOURDAN Emilie F 1979 MASTER1 2:09:08 29
49 DUPUY Carole F 1970 MASTER 1 2:09:43 30
19 BOTTET Bruno H 1991 SENIOR 2:10:26 31
25 CHARNAY Maxime H 1990 SENIOR  2:10:32 32
1941 SERVIZET Olivier H 1968 MASTER 2 2:12:33 33
1936 REY-GALIAY Alexis H 1971 MASTER1 2:12:43 34
1906 LAVALLEE Joél H 1966 MASTER 2 2:13:23 35
54 FEUTRY Sébastien H 1967 MASTER2 2:13:37 36
30 COCCIA Joel H 1964 MASTER 2 2:13:41 37
1960 POITEVIN Francoise F 1971 MASTER 1 2:14:44 38
53 FAVRE-MARINET Lionel H 1966 MASTER 2 2:14:52 39
41 DEGARDIN Régis H 1973 MASTER 1 2:15:03 40
1927 PICHON Noélie F 1995 SENIOR 2:15:22 41
1923 PERIAND Thomas H 1977 MASTER 1 2:15:49 42
1959 MARTINEZ Marie F 1965 MASTER 2 2:16:36 43
1940 SEROUL Pierre H 1984 SENIOR 2:18:01 44
1954 VIELPEAU Olivier H 1991 SENIOR 2:19:16 45
1909 MAIRESSE Joachim H 1987 SENIOR 2:19:41 46
9 BARREAU Alice F 1988 SENIOR 2:20:19 47
1939 SAUMONT Christophe H 1975 MASTER 1 2:20:20 48
64 GERBERT Max H 1961 MASTER 2 2:20:54 49




TRAJL DU TETRAS LYRE
2019
1907 LAVALLEE Eric H 1968 MASTER2 2:22:12 50
1953 VERZIER Frangois H 1984 SENIOR 2:22:12 50
4 ANDREU MURILLO  Jordi H 1984 SENIOR  2:22:52 52
1912 MASSART Olivier H 1970 MASTER 1 2:23:43 53
1916 MENDUNI Emmanuelle F 1975 MASTER1 2:24:30 54
3 ANDRE Mathilde F 1988 SENIOR 2:24:32 55
65 GERBOD Julien H 1988 SENIOR 2:24:33 56
7 AUBERTIN Nicolas H 1979 MASTER 1 2:25:17 57
1945 THALAMY Louis H 1993 SENIOR  2:25:47 58
1914 MATHIEU GIRARD  Sandrine F 1968 MASTER2 2:26:03 59
37 DEBIN Clément H 1988 SENIOR 2:26:08 60
1920 NICAISE Jean-Baptiste H 1968 MASTER 2 2:26:36 61
1915 MATHON Benoit H 1985 SENIOR 2:26:37 62
15 BLANC Jacques H 1957 MASTER 3 2:26:54 63
45 DEPREZ Arnaud H 1974 MASTER1 2:26:54 63
1951 VALLEE Arnaud H 1996 SENIOR  2:26:59 65
28 CLAVEL Laurence F 1986 SENIOR 2:27:12 66
1917 MERCIER Bénédicte F 1977 MASTER1 2:27:17 67
47 DUCHASSIN Philippe H 1969 MASTER 2 2:28:23 68
31 COCHET Sylvain H 1980 SENIOR 2:29:01 69
29 COCCIA Mathilde F 1990 SENIOR 2:29:44 70
1955 VIGLIOTTA Jean-Marc H 1978 MASTER 1 2:31:03 71
59 FRANCOIS Gaélle F 1975 MASTER1 2:32:05 72
40 DEFEMME Anne F 1959 MASTER 3 2:33:19 73
21 BOUVIER Marine F 1986 SENIOR 2:33:24 74
1957 FROMENT Julien H 1990 SENIOR  2:33:25 75
1926 PHILIPPE Hugues H 1987 SENIOR 2:33:26 76
1944 SUIN Natacha F 1988 SENIOR 2:33:26 76
13 BIALY Elise F 1988 SENIOR 2:33:44 78
73 KACI Réda H 1973 MASTER1 2:34:25 79
1933 QUICHANTE Vincent H 1975 MASTER 1 2:34:26 80
55 FISCHBACH Marc H 1962 MASTER 2 2:34:49 81
1921 PECQUAIS Emie F 1987 SENIOR 2:35:18 82
33 CONTE Julien H 1982 SENIOR  2:35:23 83
8 BARGIN Ludivine F 1982 SENIOR 2:35:46 84
1913 MATHIEU Olivier H 1973 MASTER 1 2:35:47 85
1943 STROPPARO Carole F 1972 MASTER1 2:36:22 86
46 DORILLE Jean-Christopl H 1974 MASTER 1 2:37:19 87
1905 LARGE Sylvain H 1985 SENIOR 2:37:31 88
1 AIGOUY Stéphan H 1970 MASTER 1 2:40:35 89
67 GUIBERTEAU Eliane F 1960 MASTER2 2:41:41 90
1947 TRIPET Damien H 1976 MASTER 1 2:41:42 91
18 BOISSY Frédéric H 1968 MASTER 2 2:42:22 92
1932 PUISSAT Emilie F 1981 SENIOR 2:42:52 93
23 BRULEY Catherine F 1964 MASTER 2 2:43:00 94
62 GASCON Valentin H 1997 ESPOIR 2:43:20 95
58 FRANCOIS Christine F 1963 MASTER 2 2:44:58 96
66 GORLIER Gilles H 1964 MASTER 2 2:45:04 97
50 DUPUY Mi-Song H 1991 SENIOR 2:48:13 98
56 FLAHAUT Charlotte F 1984 SENIOR 2:48:23 99




22
1949
61
1937
1928
57
69
27
1929
1930
1931
10
36
51
52
60
20
42
75
1948
1952
1946
48

1942

BRINCARD
UALIKHANOV
GASCON
RIBARD
PITRE
FOURNIER
HIREL
CHATELUS
POIRSON
POIRSON
POIRSON
BELLET
DANTONEL
FACON
FAIVRE
GANTEL
BOUNIF
DEGORE
LAJOUS
TROTTET
VALLIER
TIENE
DUMONT
CAMINOTTO
SIGHA

Philippe
Olzhas
Olivier
Olivier
Marianne
Lydie
Steve
Stéphane
Marie
Pauline
Philippe
Maurice
Emilie
Grégory
Aymeric
Sophie
Latifa
Nathalie
Claire
Isabelle
Jean-Luc
Claire
Claire
Ghislaine
Yasmine
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1954
1988
1965
1 965
1959
1971
1978
1969
1993
1995
1961
1948
1978
1980
1974
1970
1974
1981
1982
1972
1965
1981
1961
1959
1957

MASTER 3 2:48:42 100

SENIOR  2:50:04 101
MASTER 2 2:51:40 102
MASTER 2 2:52:49 103
MASTER 3 2:53:16 104

MASTER 1 2:59:53 105
MASTER 1 2:59:53 105
MASTER 2 3:02:18 107
SENIOR 3:02:58 108
SENIOR  3:02:58 108

MASTER 2 3:02:58 108
MASTER 4 3:04:20 111

MASTER 1 3:08:00 112
SENIOR  3:08:04 113
MASTER 1 3:10:54 114
MASTER 1 3:12:24 115
MASTER 1 3:14:00 116
SENIOR 3:14:00 116
SENIOR 3:14:00 116
MASTER 1 3:14:00 116
MASTER 2 3:18:29 120
SENIOR 3:22:25 121

MASTER 2 3:36:02 122
MASTER 3 3:49:02 123
MASTER 3 ABANDO ABANDON




